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Counsel for Cadillac Fairview  

dbish@torys.com  

CAMELINO GALESSIERE LLP 
65 Queen St W Suite 440 
Toronto, ON M5H 2M5 
 
Attention: Linda Galessiere and Gustavo F. 
Camelino 
 
Counsel for Ivanhoe Cambridge II Inc. and its 
agent/managers Jones Lang LaSalle Real Estate 
Services, Inc. and RiocAn Management, Inc. as 
agent and manager for the landlords of the 
Shopping Centre known as Tanger Outlets 

lgalessiere@cglegal.ca  
 
gcamelino@cglegal.ca  

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD ASSET 
SERVICES ULC 
61 Bay St. Suite 1500 
Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
 
Attention: Eve Renaud 

eve.renaud@cushwake.com  

 

mailto:msassi@cassels.com
mailto:dbish@torys.com
mailto:lgalessiere@cglegal.ca
mailto:gcamelino@cglegal.ca
mailto:eve.renaud@cushwake.com


 

Party Contact Method 
CAMMERON CORPORATION 
10180 111 St NW 
 Edmonton, AB T5K 1K6 
 
Attention: Tony Rota 

tony@camdevcorp.com  

CBRE GROUP INC. 
145 King St W Suite 1100 
Toronto, ON M5H 1J8 
 
Attention: Alex Edmison 
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lhilton@bfvlaw.com   

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
1 Front Street West 
Toronto, ON M5J 2X6  
 
Attention: Pat Confalone  

Pat.confalone@cra.gc.ca 
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33 King Street West, 6th Floor  
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MINISTRY OF JUSTICE AND SOLICITOR 
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ministryofjustice@gov.ab.ca  

MANITOBA JUSTICE  
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Winnipeg, MB R3C JL6 
 
Attention: Shelly Haner 
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roxanne.serra@hbc.com  
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Attention: Ken Chan 
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anthonykm.yeung@utoronto.ca  
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Bureau MZ400 
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Attention: Gabriel Faure and Alain N. Tardif 
 
Observers 

gfaure@mccarthy.ca  
 
atardif@mccarthy.ca  

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Department of Justice Canada 
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National Litigation Sector 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400  
Toronto, ON M5H 1T1 
 
Attention: Edward Park and Tessania Lawrence 
 
Counsel to the Canada Revenue Agency 

edward.park@justice.gc.ca  
 
Tessania.Lawrence@justice.gc.ca  
 
AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.
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Attention: D.J. Miller and Divi Dev​
​
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P.C. 
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Attention: Caroline Djang 
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cdjang@buchalter.com  
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Attention: Rahul Shastri  
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